
BOWMEN OF GLEN ARCHERY SOCIETY 
Newton Lane, Great Glen, Leicester. LE8 9EZ 

 

Open York, Hereford & Bristols Tournament 
 

May 11
th

 2008 
 

Judges Chrissie Mortlock 

 Mark Stuart 
 

Lady Paramount Rosie Clarkson 
 

Weather  Hot & Sunny 

 

AWARDS 
 

Gents Recurve 

   Hits Gold’s Score 

 

1 Steve Copson Bowmen Of Birstall 144 38 964 

2 Ken Charlesworth Kirby Muxloe 142 32 866 

3 Graham Jones Bowmen Of Rutland 140 34 864 

 

 

Gents Compound 

      

1 Simon Scott Bowmen Of Rutland 144 123 1254 

2 Alan McCallum Melton Mowbray 144 90 1172 

3 Alan Davies Bowmen Of Rutland 144 65 1106 

 

 

Gents Longbow 

      

1 Barry Johnson Bowmen Of Glen 46 3 186 

2 Kevin Clarkson Bowmen Of Glen 34 4 138 

3 John Morris Bowmen Of Glen 28 2 116 

 

 

Ladies Recurve 

      

1 Linda Stuart Bowmen Of Glen 144 77 1130 

2 Lisa Crumpling The Foxes 144 62 1072 

3 Kim Copson Bowmen Of Birstall 143 51 1027 

 

 

Ladies Compound 

      

1 Anne Davies Bowmen Of Rutland 144 85 1162 

2 Angela Oliver LAOFAC 136 28 774 

 

 

Ladies Longbow 

      

1 Rosie Clarkson Bowmen Of Glen 80 3 308 



Junior Gents Recurve 

   Hits 

 

Gold’s Score 

1 Zak Crawford Welland Valley 144 65 1106 

2 David Phillips Melton Mowbray 144 61 1084 

3 Jake O’Reilly LAOFAC 138 19 839 

 

 

 Junior Gents Compound 

      

1 James Ward Welland Valley 144 105 1212 

2 James Passingham Bowmen Of Birstall 143 75 1125 

3 Adam Macdonald Bowmen Of Rutland 141 41 972 

 

 

Junior Gents Longbow 

      

1 Gary McDonald Bowmen Of Rutland 86 6 385 

 

 

Junior Ladies Recurve 

      

1 Katie Abell LAOFAC 143 88 1149 

2 Rebecca Lantsbery Welland Valley 143 9 1110 

 

 

Junior Ladies Compound 

      

1 Georgia Ward Welland Valley 144 119 1250 

2 Alex Davies Bowmen Of Rutland 144 111 1228 

3 Kirsty Davies Bowmen Of Rutland 143 79 1141 

 

 

Gents Handicap Adjusted 

      

(29-36) Paul Mee Bowmen Of Glen 137 32 1312 

(37-44) David Bradbury Lichfield Archers 134 25 1350 

(45-50) Mark O’Reilly LAOFAC 110 8 1400 

(51-100) John Clark-Lewis LAOFAC 31 3 1413 

 

 

Ladies Handicap Adjusted 

      

(42-50) Susan Custance Bowmen Of Rutland 132 15 1143 

(51-57) Cathy Summerfield Pastures 134 21 1580 



Gents Recurve 

   100Y 80Y 60Y Hits Gold’s Score  

1 Steve Copson Bowmen Of Birstall 436 352 176 144 38 964  

2 Ken Charlesworth Kirby Muxloe 370 324 172 142 32 866  

3 Graham Jones Bowmen Of Rutland 362 316 186 140 34 864  

4 Paul Mee Bowmen Of Glen 351 304 174 137 32 829  

5 John Park Lichfield Archers 274 237 140 127 12 651  

6 James Young Hall Lane Archers 246 255 144 131 13 645  

7 Mark O'Reilly LAOFAC 171 230 133 110 8 534  

8 Jeff Clarke The Foxes 210 174 125 113 6 509  
          

Gents Compound 
          

1 Simon Scott Bowmen Of Rutland 618 422 214 144 123 1254  

2 Alan McCallum Melton Mowbray 564 398 210 144 90 1172  

3 Alan Davies Bowmen Of Rutland 522 386 198 144 65 1106  

4 Chas Wilson Welland Valley Archers 496 384 190 144 66 1070  

5 John Gorman Jolly Archers 492 355 194 143 49 1041  

6 Bill Oliver LAOFAC 496 364 178 144 47 1038  

7 David Bradbury Lichfield Archers 344 301 154 134 25 799  

          

Gents Longbow 
          

1 Barry Johnson Bowmen Of Glen 44 57 85 46 3 186  

2 Kevin Clarkson Bowmen Of Glen 36 21 81 34 4 138  

3 John Morris Bowmen Of Glen 2 54 60 28 2 116  

4 John Clark-Lewis LAOFAC 51 28 36 31 3 115  

5 Satnam Singh Bowmen Of Glen 26 27 50 22 0 103  
          

Gents Shooting Ladies Hereford Recurve 

   80Y 60Y 50Y Hits Gold’s Score  

1 Mike Cheesman Targetcraft 405 301 166 141 30 872  

          

Ladies Recurve 

          

1 Linda Stuart Bowmen Of Glen 552 386 192 144 77 1130  

2 Lisa Crumpling The Foxes 506 374 192 144 62 1072  

3 Kim Copson Bowmen Of Birstall 492 340 195 143 51 1027  

4 Cathy Summerfield Pastures 304 304 164 134 21 772  

5 Susan Custance Bowmen Of Rutland 255 230 148 132 15 633  

6 Claire Abell LAOFAC 204 215 136 114 15 555  

          

Ladies Compound 
          

1 Anne Davies Bowmen Of Rutland 568 392 202 144 85 1162  

2 Angela Oliver LAOFAC 328 266 180 136 28 774  

          

Ladies Longbow 
          

1 Rosie Clarkson Bowmen Of Glen 106 110 92 80 3 308  

 Liz Clark-Lewis LAOFAC 26 32 25   83 Retired 

          

Junior Gents Bristol I Compound 

          

1 James Ward Welland Valley Archers 594 414 204 144 105 1212  

          

Junior Gents Bristol II Longbow 

   60Y 50Y 40Y Hits Gold’s Score  

1 Gary McDonald Bowmen Of Rutland 158 136 91 86 6 385  

          

Junior Gents Bristol III Recurve 

   50Y 40Y 30Y Hits Gold’s Score  

1 Zak Crawford Welland Valley Archers 534 376 196 144 65 1106  

          

          



Junior Gents Bristol IV Recurve 

   40Y 30Y 20Y Hits Gold’s Score  

1 David Phillips Melton Mowbray 490 390 204 144 61 1084  

2 Jake O'Reilly LAOFAC 411 298 130 138 19 839  

          

Junior Gents Bristol IV Compound 

          

1 James Passingham Bowmen Of Birstall 550 369 206 143 75 1125  

2 Adam Macdonald Bowmen Of Rutland 431 345 196 141 41 972  

          

Junior Ladies Shooting Ladies Hereford Compound 

   80Y 60Y 50Y Hits Gold’s Score  

1 Kirsty Davies Bowmen Of Rutland 538 406 197 143 79 1141  

          

Junior Ladies Bristol III Recurve 

   50Y 40Y 30Y Hits Gold’s Score  

1 Katie Abell LAOFAC 547 400 202 143 88 1149  

2 Rebecca Lantsbery Welland Valley Archers 538 394 178 143 9 1110  

          

Junior Ladies Bristol III Compound 

          

1 Georgia Ward Welland Valley Archers 618 424 208 144 119 1250  

2 Alex Davies Bowmen Of Rutland 614 404 210 144 111 1228  

          

Entered But Did Not Shoot  

          

 Tim Oliver The Foxes        

 Simon Thompson Bowmen Of Glen        

 Brandon Heard Bowmen Of Rutland        

 Lilia Heard Bowmen Of Rutland        

 Jenny Charlesworth Kirby Muxloe        

          

Tournament Organiser 
          

 Mark Weldon         

 39 Orson Drive         

 Wigston         

 Leicestershire         

 LE18 2EL         

          

 Tel. 0116 2884405         

 


